
SFH

ROUTE 232

US
 R

OU
TE

 2

ROUTE 2

CABOT RD

VT
 RO

UT
E 2

32

SC
HO

OL
 ST GI

LM
AN

 ST

US
 R

OU
TE

 2

CA
BO

T R
D

US ROUTE 2

ROUTE 2

RO
UT

E 
23

2

US ROUTE 2

US
 RO

UT
E 2

ROUTE 2

VT ROUTE 232

US ROUTE 2

ROUTE 2

CA
BO

T R
D

US ROUTE
 2

CREAMERY ST

HO
LL

IST
ER

 H
ILL

 R
D

CALAIS RD

MAPLE HILL RD

PIKE RD

HOLT RD

BROOK RD

EN
NI

S H
ILL

 R
D

RAILROAD BED E

BEAVER MEADOW RD

JOHN FOWLER RD

JERUSALEM RD

LA
IRD

 PO
ND

 RD

BEAN RD

FOLSOM HILL RD

BAILEY POND RD

GU
YE

TT
E R

D

TH
OM

PS
ON

 RD

JO
HN

SO
N R

D

BE
NT

 RD

TA
YL

OR FA
RM RD

MCCRILLIS RD

BE
MIS 

FA
RM

 RD

TH
 43

MAY RD

HARDWOOD MOUNTAIN RD

NASMITH BROOK RDEATON CEMETERY RD

UP
PE

R 
DE

PO
T R

D

LO
WER DEPOT RD

PIT
KIN

 FA
RMS R

D

PIGEON POND RD

CREE FARM RD

LANESBORO RD

GILMAN ST

FE
RR

AT
I R

D

PEACHAM POND RD

JAKE MARTIN RD

GEORGE JEWETT RD

LA
FIR

IR
A P

L

DU
RG

IN
 P

L

SADIE FOSS RD

CASSADY RD

E HILL RD

PAT
TY

S CRSG

DARLING RD

CLARENCE GEORGE RD

BUNKER HILL CIR

PATTYS XING

HILLSIDE DR

HUNTIN
GTO

N RD

PE
CK

 PL

DWINELL RD

JURKIEW
ICZ PL

TIBBETTS RD

CHURCH ST

WILLIAM LYFORD RD

AI 
EN

NI
S P

L

SASS AVE

ONION RIVER RD

TAYLOR FARM RD

SFH

RAILROAD BED E

RA
ILR

OA
D B

ED
 W

SLEEPER RD

BAILEY POND RD

SU
NR

ISE
 D

R

SI
OU

FI 
RD

LANESBORO RD

PL
EA

SA
NT

 AV
E

UNCLES WY

O'ROURKE LN

PILGRIM RD

POPLAR RD
ON

IO
N 

RI
VE

R 
RD

AUSTIN RD

STAR PUDDING FARM RD

POWER PLANT RD

ENGLISH CEMETERY RD

GRIST 

MILL PL

MARSHFIELD POND LP

This map is for planning
purposes only.

Data is only as accurate
as the origninal sources.
This map may contain 

errors and or omissions.
Map created by CVRPC 6/30/2017

N:\Towns\Barre Town\Projects17\Marshfield Rd Map.mxd

Legend
Roads
AOTCLASS

Class 1-3 Roads
Class 4 Roads
State Forest Highway
Legal Trails
Private Roads
Interstate
VT State Highway
US Highway

¯
0 1 2 30.5

Miles

QP

10

6

8

Marshfield, VT 
Emergency 

Service Road Map

7

9

L M N RO

AI ENNIS PL I-10, J-10
AUSTIN RD H-9, I-10
BAILEY POND RD G-8, G-9, H-9, I-9
BEAN RD I-10
BEAVER MEADOW RD F-8, G-8, G-9, H-9, I-10
BEMIS FARM RD I-10, J-10
BENT RD I-10
BROOK RD I-10, I-14
BUNKER HILL CIR F-7
CABOT RD F-7, F-8
CALAIS RD E-7, F-7, F-8
CASSADY RD E-7
CHURCH ST E-7
CLARENCE GEORGE RD E-7, I-10
CREAMERY ST I-10, J-13
CREE FARM RD J-13
DARLING RD J-11
DAVIS RD J-11
DISC. J-13
DURGIN PL J-11
DWINELL RD J-11

E HILL RD J-11
EATON CEMETERY RD J-11, J-13
ENGLISH CEMETERY RD G-8, I-10,  J-13
ENNIS HILL RD F-7, I-10, I-15 
FERRATI RD E-7
FOLSOM HILL RD E-7
GEORGE JEWETT RD J-10, K-5, M-13
GILMAN ST K-13, P-3
GRIST MILL PL P-3
GUYETTE RD M-6
GUYETTE RD M-6
HARDWOOD MOUNTAIN RD K-13, M-6, M-7
HILLSIDE DR L-13

HOLLISTER HILL RD
F-10, H-9, H-10, J-8, K-8, K-12,K-15, 
M-12, N-8, N-16 , N-17

HOLT RD H-14, J-10, K-14, L-12
HUNTINGTON RD H-14, L-12
JAKE MARTIN RD L-12
JERUSALEM RD D-6, H-13, K-12, O-8
JOHN FOWLER RD O-8, O-9, P-8
JOHNSON RD N-9, O-9, P-5
JURKIEWICZ PL O-9

LAFIRIRA PL N-9
LAIRD POND RD K-12
LANESBORO RD K-12, L-9, M-15
LOWER DEPOT RD L-9
MAPLE HILL RD B-14, C-14, H-10, L-12, O-6
MARSHFIELD POND LP H-9
MAY RD H-10
MCCRILLIS RD H-10
NASMITH BROOK RD H-10, H-11, K-11
ONION RIVER RD C-16
O'ROURKE LN D-16
PATTYS CRSG D-12, J-9, J-10, K-11
PATTYS XING D-12
PEACHAM POND RD D-12
PECK PL D-12
PIGEON POND RD D-12, D-16, L-11
PIKE RD C-17, D-17, J-10
PILGRIM RD L-13, P-5
PITKIN FARMS RD O-5, P-5
PLEASANT AVE O-5
POPLAR RD I-10

POWER PLANT RD I-10
RAILROAD BED E K-6, I-10, L-6, O-6
RAILROAD BED W C-16, G-8, K-10, N-1, N-2, N-10
ROUTE 2 F-7, M-17, O-5, O-10
ROUTE 214 Q-6
ROUTE 232 F-6, G-10, L-6, L-9, L-12, L-13, 
SADIE FOSS RD L-9
SASS AVE J-10
SCHOOL ST F-7, J-10, L-6, M-6
SFH L-6, M-6
SIOUFI RD L-12
SLEEPER RD C-11, C-12, H-14, J-10
STAR PUDDING FARM RD C-12
SUNRISE DR C-12
TAYLOR FARM RD C-11
TH 43 J-6
THOMPSON RD H-13, I-5, K-10
TIBBETTS RD J-5
UNCLES WY J-5
UPPER DEPOT RD I-5

US ROUTE 2

B-12, C-13, F-7, F-9, G-8, H-13, H-14, I-
14, J-5, K-13, K-14, L-12, M-4, M-5, N-
12 

VT ROUTE 232 G-6
WILLIAM LYFORD RD G-6


